
14 September 2022 - 12:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: QCU Maiden Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.37
(0:05.24)

0:55.13
(0:10.73)

0:44.40
(0:10.70)

0:33.70
(0:11.22)

0:22.48
(0:11.23)

0:11.25
(0:11.25)

0:33.70

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GROOVIN' THE MOO 72.5 0:10.84 1:00.37 [1] 0:55.00 [3] 0:44.11 [3] 0:33.25 [3] 0:22.08 [3] 0:11.24 [3] 1:00.37 0:33.25

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:05.37) (0:10.89) (0:10.86) (0:11.17) (0:10.84) (0:11.24)

2 3 BRONZE DRAGON 70.0 0:10.75 1:00.56 [2] 0:54.95 [9] 0:43.77 [7] 0:33.02 [6] 0:22.04 [6] 0:11.10 [6] 1.07L 0:33.02 +2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:05.61) (0:11.18) (0:10.75) (0:10.98) (0:10.94) (0:11.10)

3 7 DRAMMATICA 70.1 0:10.76 1:00.61 [3] 0:55.07 [7] 0:43.55 [10] 0:32.79 [10] 0:21.81 [9] 0:11.02 [7] 1.41L 0:32.79 +2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:05.54) (0:11.52) (0:10.76) (0:10.98) (0:10.79) (0:11.02)

4 8 OUTBACK PLAYBOY 70.1 0:10.63 1:00.77 [4] 0:55.36 [6] 0:44.07 [6] 0:33.15 [7] 0:22.07 [7] 0:11.44 [5] 2.32L 0:33.15 +8

James Orman 800m 400m (0:05.41) (0:11.29) (0:10.92) (0:11.08) (0:10.63) (0:11.44)

5 9 GLAMZELLE 70.1 0:10.84 1:00.90 [5] 0:55.66 [1] 0:44.41 [5] 0:33.57 [5] 0:22.52 [4] 0:11.60 [4] 3.09L 0:33.57 +6

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:05.24) (0:11.25) (0:10.84) (0:11.05) (0:10.92) (0:11.60)

6 10 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 70.3 0:10.87 1:01.03 [6] 0:55.34 [10] 0:44.22 [8] 0:33.35 [8] 0:22.21 [10] 0:11.30 [9] 3.86L 0:33.35 +2

Corey Bayliss 1000m 800m (0:05.69) (0:11.12) (0:10.87) (0:11.14) (0:10.91) (0:11.30)

7 13 ON THE TARGET 73.2 0:10.75 1:01.13 [7] 0:55.87 [2] 0:45.12 [2] 0:34.32 [2] 0:23.13 [2] 0:12.00 [2] 4.47L 0:34.32 +4

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:05.26) (0:10.75) (0:10.80) (0:11.19) (0:11.13) (0:12.00)

8 5 NOBLE INDIAN 68.4 0:10.88 1:01.37 [8] 0:55.97 [5] 0:44.56 [9] 0:33.68 [9] 0:22.63 [8] 0:11.72 [8] 5.83L 0:33.68 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 800m (0:05.40) (0:11.41) (0:10.88) (0:11.05) (0:10.91) (0:11.72)

9 14 PLAINTIFF'S FRIEND 74.3 0:10.60 1:01.39 [9] 0:56.02 [4] 0:45.42 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.50 [1] 0:12.27 [1] 5.99L 0:34.72 +6

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:05.37) (0:10.60) (0:10.70) (0:11.22) (0:11.23) (0:12.27)

10 6 BOOMBELLE 71.7 0:10.84 1:02.78 [10] 0:57.18 [8] 0:46.31 [4] 0:35.47 [4] 0:24.36 [5] 0:13.00 [10] 14.14L 0:35.47 +3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 800m (0:05.60) (0:10.87) (0:10.84) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Schmoozer (1), Doctor Jack (4), Iamrustyparker (11), On Hold (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 13:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MINING & ENERGY UNION QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.80
(0:08.49)

0:55.31
(0:10.22)

0:45.09
(0:10.76)

0:34.33
(0:11.07)

0:23.26
(0:11.23)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DEER TRAIL 72.8 0:10.45 1:03.80 [1] 0:54.99 [8] 0:44.54 [6] 0:33.86 [6] 0:22.73 [6] 0:11.80 [4] 1:03.80 0:33.86

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:08.81) (0:10.45) (0:10.68) (0:11.13) (0:10.93) (0:11.80)

2 9 CAESARIS 74.3 0:10.45 1:03.84 [2] 0:55.35 [1] 0:44.90 [3] 0:34.21 [3] 0:23.18 [2] 0:12.07 [1] 0.24L 0:34.21 -3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:08.49) (0:10.45) (0:10.69) (0:11.03) (0:11.11) (0:12.07)

3 14 PARTY SPIRIT 74.0 0:10.53 1:04.13 [3] 0:55.32 [7] 0:44.79 [7] 0:33.96 [8] 0:22.75 [8] 0:11.84 [6] 1.9L 0:33.96 +0

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:08.81) (0:10.53) (0:10.83) (0:11.21) (0:10.91) (0:11.84)

4 1 BEAU WITNESS 73.3 0:10.33 1:04.27 [4] 0:55.69 [3] 0:45.36 [2] 0:34.64 [2] 0:23.56 [3] 0:12.33 [3] 2.72L 0:34.64 -4

Adin Thompson 800m 1000m (0:08.58) (0:10.33) (0:10.72) (0:11.08) (0:11.23) (0:12.33)

5 16 CANELANDER 71.7 0:10.52 1:04.32 [5] 0:55.15 [10] 0:44.38 [11] 0:33.86 [11] 0:22.71 [11] 0:11.64 [10] 3.03L 0:33.86 -2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:09.17) (0:10.77) (0:10.52) (0:11.15) (0:11.07) (0:11.64)

6 5 PAIENBARA 73.1 0:10.50 1:04.39 [6] 0:55.11 [11] 0:44.59 [10] 0:34.09 [9] 0:23.03 [7] 0:11.86 [8] 3.47L 0:34.09 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 800m (0:09.28) (0:10.52) (0:10.50) (0:11.06) (0:11.17) (0:11.86)

7 11 IAMRUSTYPARKER 75.2 0:10.22 1:04.59 [7] 0:56.10 [2] 0:45.88 [1] 0:35.12 [1] 0:24.05 [1] 0:12.77 [2] 4.59L 0:35.12 -4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:08.49) (0:10.22) (0:10.76) (0:11.07) (0:11.28) (0:12.77)

8 7 SIMPLE WAY 72.8 0:10.46 1:04.59 [8] 0:55.94 [4] 0:45.48 [5] 0:34.75 [5] 0:23.66 [5] 0:12.39 [5] 4.65L 0:34.75 -4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.65) (0:10.46) (0:10.73) (0:11.09) (0:11.27) (0:12.39)

9 3 FOSSIL FUEL 71.2 0:10.66 1:04.92 [9] 0:55.95 [9] 0:45.15 [9] 0:34.49 [10] 0:23.51 [9] 0:12.31 [9] 6.57L 0:34.49 -1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:08.97) (0:10.80) (0:10.66) (0:10.98) (0:11.20) (0:12.31)

10 10 GERRYMANDER 75.2 0:10.34 1:05.30 [10] 0:56.60 [5] 0:46.26 [4] 0:35.60 [4] 0:24.43 [4] 0:12.88 [7] 8.77L 0:35.60 +0

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:08.70) (0:10.34) (0:10.66) (0:11.17) (0:11.55) (0:12.88)

Scratched: Kintamani (4), Shot 'N' Shell (6), Ocean Endeavour (12), On Hold (13), Hobsy (15), Plaintiff's Friend (17), Roar Hide (18), Zestar (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 13:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MINING & ENERGY UNION QUEENSLAND QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.80
(0:08.49)

0:55.31
(0:10.22)

0:45.09
(0:10.76)

0:34.33
(0:11.07)

0:23.26
(0:11.23)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 AIRIAM 72.4 0:10.63 1:05.98 [11] 0:57.23 [6] 0:46.60 [8] 0:35.87 [7] 0:24.47 [10] 0:12.90 [11] 12.77L 0:35.87 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:08.75) (0:10.63) (0:10.73) (0:11.40) (0:11.57) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Kintamani (4), Shot 'N' Shell (6), Ocean Endeavour (12), On Hold (13), Hobsy (15), Plaintiff's Friend (17), Roar Hide (18), Zestar (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 13:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CFMEU QLD/NT BRANCH Class 3 Handicap - 1640m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.75
(0:16.04)

1:21.71
(0:11.36)

1:10.35
(0:11.41)

0:58.94
(0:11.75)

0:47.19
(0:11.99)

0:35.20
(0:11.65)

0:23.55
(0:11.39)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLYBRIDGE 66.1 0:11.10 1:37.75 [1] 1:20.68 [8] 1:09.53 [8] 0:57.95 [8] 0:46.31 [7] 0:34.47 [7] 0:22.73 [7] 0:34.47

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:17.07) (0:11.15) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:11.84) (0:11.74) (0:11.10)

2 1 HIGHLIGHTS 67.7 0:11.11 1:37.77 [2] 1:21.38 [5] 1:10.27 [2] 0:58.77 [2] 0:46.98 [3] 0:34.96 [2] 0:23.35 [2] 0:34.96 +5

Angela Jones Finish 1400m (0:16.39) (0:11.11) (0:11.50) (0:11.79) (0:12.02) (0:11.61) (0:11.34)

3 3 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 65.4 0:11.18 1:37.78 [3] 1:21.02 [6] 1:09.77 [6] 0:58.36 [5] 0:46.58 [5] 0:34.55 [6] 0:22.79 [6] 0:34.55 +5

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 400m (0:16.76) (0:11.25) (0:11.41) (0:11.78) (0:12.03) (0:11.76) (0:11.18)

4 5 RAVAGED AWARD 69.3 0:11.36 1:37.86 [4] 1:21.82 [1] 1:10.46 [1] 0:59.05 [1] 0:47.30 [1] 0:35.31 [1] 0:23.66 [1] 0:35.31 +5

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:16.04) (0:11.36) (0:11.41) (0:11.75) (0:11.99) (0:11.65) (0:11.39)

5 2 JACK THE LAD 67.4 0:11.17 1:37.94 [5] 1:21.55 [4] 1:10.23 [5] 0:58.48 [6] 0:46.65 [6] 0:34.79 [5] 0:23.12 [5] 0:34.79 +4

Samantha Collett Finish 400m (0:16.39) (0:11.32) (0:11.75) (0:11.83) (0:11.86) (0:11.67) (0:11.17)

6 7 PENSO A LEI 68.0 0:11.19 1:38.07 [6] 1:21.69 [3] 1:10.50 [4] 0:59.06 [3] 0:47.46 [2] 0:35.15 [4] 0:23.46 [4] 0:35.15 +9

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1400m (0:16.38) (0:11.19) (0:11.44) (0:11.60) (0:12.31) (0:11.69) (0:11.38)

7 6 BARRYMORE 68.2 0:11.41 1:38.59 [7] 1:22.46 [2] 1:11.05 [3] 0:59.42 [4] 0:47.60 [4] 0:35.74 [3] 0:24.05 [3] 0:35.74 +2

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:16.13) (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) (0:11.86) (0:11.69) (0:11.50)

8 9 SUBTLY SPRING 66.8 0:11.18 1:40.88 [8] 1:24.04 [7] 1:12.86 [7] 1:01.18 [7] 0:49.32 [8] 0:37.37 [8] 0:25.52 [8] 0:37.37 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:16.84) (0:11.18) (0:11.68) (0:11.86) (0:11.95) (0:11.85) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Tycoon Player (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 13:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CFMEU QLD/NT BRANCH Class 3 Handicap - 1640m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLYBRIDGE 66.1 0:11.10 0:11.63 [6] 1:37.75 0:34.47

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:11.63)

2 1 HIGHLIGHTS 67.7 0:11.11 0:12.01 [2] 0.08L 0:34.96 +5

Angela Jones Finish 1400m (0:12.01)

3 3 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 65.4 0:11.18 0:11.61 [7] 0.18L 0:34.55 +5

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 400m (0:11.61)

4 5 RAVAGED AWARD 69.3 0:11.36 0:12.27 [1] 0.6L 0:35.31 +5

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.27)

5 2 JACK THE LAD 67.4 0:11.17 0:11.95 [3] 1.08L 0:34.79 +4

Samantha Collett Finish 400m (0:11.95)

6 7 PENSO A LEI 68.0 0:11.19 0:12.08 [3] 1.89L 0:35.15 +9

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1400m (0:12.08)

7 6 BARRYMORE 68.2 0:11.41 0:12.55 [5] 4.94L 0:35.74 +2

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:12.55)

8 9 SUBTLY SPRING 66.8 0:11.18 0:13.67 [8] 18.37L 0:37.37 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.67)

Scratched: Tycoon Player (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 14:22

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BERT / CIP Maiden Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.76
(0:11.05)

1:08.71
(0:10.49)

0:58.22
(0:11.07)

0:47.15
(0:11.81)

0:35.34
(0:11.90)

0:23.44
(0:11.50)

0:35.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KRONENBOURG 67.6 0:11.03 1:19.76 [1] 1:08.14 [10] 0:57.11 [10] 0:46.00 [11] 0:34.34 [10] 0:22.68 [10] 0:34.34

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.03) (0:11.11) (0:11.66) (0:11.66) (0:11.28)

2 1 AIRCRAFTMAN 73.7 0:10.38 1:19.85 [2] 1:08.33 [9] 0:57.95 [3] 0:47.01 [3] 0:35.13 [3] 0:23.36 [3] 0:35.13 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.38) (0:10.94) (0:11.88) (0:11.77) (0:11.33)

3 21 HARMONY REIGNS 68.6 0:10.96 1:20.04 [3] 1:08.53 [8] 0:57.57 [9] 0:46.59 [8] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.17 [8] 0:34.97 +0

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:10.96) (0:10.98) (0:11.62) (0:11.80) (0:11.40)

4 16 VIENNA PRINCESS 67.7 0:10.87 1:20.05 [4] 1:08.27 [13] 0:57.18 [11] 0:46.31 [10] 0:34.56 [11] 0:22.92 [11] 0:34.56 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1000m (0:11.78) (0:11.09) (0:10.87) (0:11.75) (0:11.64) (0:11.19)

5 5 ROCKY ROGUE 70.9 0:10.78 1:20.09 [5] 1:08.87 [2] 0:58.09 [4] 0:47.01 [4] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.50 [4] 0:35.23 -7

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:10.78) (0:11.08) (0:11.78) (0:11.73) (0:11.55)

6 4 MIRROR ONE 69.7 0:10.79 1:20.10 [6] 1:08.85 [4] 0:58.06 [5] 0:46.92 [5] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.34 [5] 0:35.09 -3

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.79) (0:11.14) (0:11.83) (0:11.75) (0:11.28)

7 18 I KNOW DAT 66.8 0:11.09 1:20.33 [7] 1:08.66 [11] 0:57.37 [12] 0:46.28 [12] 0:34.54 [12] 0:22.96 [13] 0:34.54 -3

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:11.67) (0:11.29) (0:11.09) (0:11.74) (0:11.58) (0:11.21)

8 19 PROOST 70.6 0:10.69 1:20.37 [8] 1:08.97 [6] 0:58.28 [7] 0:47.19 [6] 0:35.27 [8] 0:23.54 [7] 0:35.27 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.69) (0:11.09) (0:11.92) (0:11.73) (0:11.49)

9 12 AMERICAN JAZZ 68.3 0:10.93 1:20.40 [9] 1:08.91 [7] 0:57.98 [8] 0:46.93 [9] 0:35.06 [9] 0:23.36 [9] 0:35.06 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:10.93) (0:11.05) (0:11.87) (0:11.70) (0:11.34)

10 10 IMMEDIATE RESPONSE 66.3 0:11.14 1:20.53 [10] 1:08.73 [14] 0:57.34 [14] 0:46.20 [13] 0:34.66 [13] 0:22.76 [14] 0:34.66 +2

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1000m (0:11.80) (0:11.39) (0:11.14) (0:11.54) (0:11.90) (0:11.15)

Scratched: Sarsen (6), Hot Sauce (9), Marleedoone (11), Narnia (14), Obsidian Rose (17), Royal Rift (20), El Maestro (22), Daulat Machtignaga (23)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 14:22

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BERT / CIP Maiden Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.76
(0:11.05)

1:08.71
(0:10.49)

0:58.22
(0:11.07)

0:47.15
(0:11.81)

0:35.34
(0:11.90)

0:23.44
(0:11.50)

0:35.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 DOMINANCE 71.6 0:10.49 1:20.71 [11] 1:09.66 [1] 0:59.17 [1] 0:48.10 [1] 0:36.29 [1] 0:24.39 [1] 0:36.29 -5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:10.49) (0:11.07) (0:11.81) (0:11.90) (0:11.70)

12 8 CANUCK 72.3 0:10.42 1:20.80 [12] 1:09.58 [3] 0:59.16 [2] 0:48.13 [2] 0:36.29 [2] 0:24.35 [2] 0:36.29 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:10.42) (0:11.03) (0:11.84) (0:11.94) (0:11.63)

13 15 CLASSIQUE GAL 66.1 0:11.07 1:20.98 [13] 1:08.95 [15] 0:57.63 [15] 0:46.56 [14] 0:35.08 [14] 0:23.63 [12] 0:35.08 -6

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.03) (0:11.32) (0:11.07) (0:11.48) (0:11.45) (0:11.24)

14 2 EPAUVESCENT 69.5 0:10.79 1:21.04 [14] 1:09.76 [5] 0:58.97 [6] 0:47.86 [7] 0:35.98 [6] 0:24.25 [6] 0:35.98 -6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.88) (0:11.73) (0:11.40)

15 7 ZOE'S JOEY 66.5 0:11.37 1:21.70 [15] 1:09.97 [12] 0:58.60 [13] 0:47.22 [15] 0:35.44 [15] 0:23.61 [15] 0:35.44 -3

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.37) (0:11.38) (0:11.78) (0:11.83) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Sarsen (6), Hot Sauce (9), Marleedoone (11), Narnia (14), Obsidian Rose (17), Royal Rift (20), El Maestro (22), Daulat Machtignaga (23)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 14:22

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BERT / CIP Maiden Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KRONENBOURG 67.6 0:11.03 0:11.40 [10] 1:19.76 0:34.34

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.40)

2 1 AIRCRAFTMAN 73.7 0:10.38 0:12.03 [1] 0.48L 0:35.13 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

3 21 HARMONY REIGNS 68.6 0:10.96 0:11.77 [7] 1.6L 0:34.97 +0

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

4 16 VIENNA PRINCESS 67.7 0:10.87 0:11.73 [9] 1.67L 0:34.56 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1000m (0:11.73)

5 5 ROCKY ROGUE 70.9 0:10.78 0:11.95 [5] 1.95L 0:35.23 -7

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

6 4 MIRROR ONE 69.7 0:10.79 0:12.06 [3] 1.98L 0:35.09 -3

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

7 18 I KNOW DAT 66.8 0:11.09 0:11.75 [12] 3.35L 0:34.54 -3

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:11.75)

8 19 PROOST 70.6 0:10.69 0:12.05 [8] 3.57L 0:35.27 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

9 12 AMERICAN JAZZ 68.3 0:10.93 0:12.02 [11] 3.77L 0:35.06 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1200m (0:12.02)

10 10 IMMEDIATE RESPONSE 66.3 0:11.14 0:11.61 [14] 4.51L 0:34.66 +2

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1000m (0:11.61)

Scratched: Sarsen (6), Hot Sauce (9), Marleedoone (11), Narnia (14), Obsidian Rose (17), Royal Rift (20), El Maestro (22), Daulat Machtignaga (23)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 14:22

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BERT / CIP Maiden Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 DOMINANCE 71.6 0:10.49 0:12.69 [2] 5.55L 0:36.29 -5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

12 8 CANUCK 72.3 0:10.42 0:12.72 [4] 6.13L 0:36.29 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

13 15 CLASSIQUE GAL 66.1 0:11.07 0:12.39 [13] 7.17L 0:35.08 -6

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.39)

14 2 EPAUVESCENT 69.5 0:10.79 0:12.85 [6] 7.53L 0:35.98 -6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

15 7 ZOE'S JOEY 66.5 0:11.37 0:11.99 [15] 11.41L 0:35.44 -3

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

Scratched: Sarsen (6), Hot Sauce (9), Marleedoone (11), Narnia (14), Obsidian Rose (17), Royal Rift (20), El Maestro (22), Daulat Machtignaga (23)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 14:56

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB WAYNE WILSON MEDAL BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
2040m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.16
(0:16.85)

1:49.31
(0:12.01)

1:37.30
(0:12.42)

1:24.88
(0:12.20)

1:12.68
(0:12.37)

1:00.31
(0:12.62)

0:47.69
(0:12.49)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 GAMBU 64.6 0:11.46 2:06.16 [1] 1:48.98 [5] 1:36.83 [6] 1:24.15 [7] 1:11.70 [9] 0:59.14 [9] 0:46.91 [7] 0:34.97

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.18) (0:12.15) (0:12.68) (0:12.45) (0:12.56) (0:12.23) (0:11.94)

2 6 SAINT MARTIN 64.7 0:11.35 2:06.29 [2] 1:49.13 [4] 1:37.14 [4] 1:24.56 [6] 1:12.33 [5] 0:59.86 [5] 0:47.30 [5] 0:34.87 -13

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:17.16) (0:11.99) (0:12.58) (0:12.23) (0:12.47) (0:12.56) (0:12.43)

3 2 LUVYOUANYTIME 64.2 0:11.46 2:06.29 [3] 1:49.02 [6] 1:37.02 [5] 1:24.86 [4] 1:12.45 [4] 1:00.08 [4] 0:47.50 [4] 0:35.14 +0

Wendy Peel Finish 400m (0:17.27) (0:12.00) (0:12.16) (0:12.41) (0:12.37) (0:12.58) (0:12.36)

4 8 KOMATA 65.3 0:11.44 2:06.41 [4] 1:49.01 [7] 1:36.84 [8] 1:24.31 [8] 1:12.29 [6] 0:59.93 [6] 0:47.34 [6] 0:35.03 -2

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:17.40) (0:12.17) (0:12.53) (0:12.02) (0:12.36) (0:12.59) (0:12.31)

5 1 POPULIST 65.3 0:11.61 2:06.58 [5] 1:48.82 [9] 1:37.10 [7] 1:25.30 [1] 1:13.06 [2] 1:00.73 [1] 0:48.11 [1] 0:35.61 +2

Taylor Marshall 1800m 400m (0:17.76) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:12.24) (0:12.33) (0:12.62) (0:12.50)

6 5 GOTTA BE FIRST 64.8 0:11.24 2:06.66 [6] 1:49.09 [8] 1:37.08 [9] 1:24.50 [9] 1:12.25 [8] 0:59.81 [8] 0:47.35 [8] 0:34.98 -12

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:17.57) (0:12.01) (0:12.58) (0:12.25) (0:12.44) (0:12.46) (0:12.37)

7 4 GO MILLO 66.3 0:11.68 2:06.81 [7] 1:49.96 [1] 1:37.95 [1] 1:25.51 [2] 1:13.33 [1] 1:00.93 [2] 0:48.27 [2] 0:35.85 -14

Robbie Fradd Finish 400m (0:16.85) (0:12.01) (0:12.44) (0:12.18) (0:12.40) (0:12.66) (0:12.42)

8 11 JIMMY THE TULIP 64.9 0:11.70 2:06.97 [8] 1:49.89 [3] 1:37.95 [3] 1:25.62 [3] 1:13.31 [3] 1:00.87 [3] 0:48.24 [3] 0:35.80 -6

Anthony Allen Finish 400m (0:17.08) (0:11.94) (0:12.33) (0:12.31) (0:12.44) (0:12.63) (0:12.44)

9 3 DR VELOCIOUS 63.9 0:11.58 2:07.05 [9] 1:49.15 [10] 1:37.19 [10] 1:24.51 [10] 1:12.26 [10] 0:59.83 [10] 0:47.38 [10] 0:35.25 -4

Sheriden Tomlinson 400m 400m (0:17.90) (0:11.96) (0:12.68) (0:12.25) (0:12.43) (0:12.45) (0:12.13)

10 7 EVITA LA VIE 66.4 0:11.61 2:07.05 [10] 1:50.04 [2] 1:38.05 [2] 1:25.33 [5] 1:12.87 [7] 1:00.23 [7] 0:47.69 [9] 0:35.47 -5

Tegan Harrison 1800m 400m (0:17.01) (0:11.99) (0:12.72) (0:12.46) (0:12.64) (0:12.54) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Pool Pony (9), Arivakova (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 14:56

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB WAYNE WILSON MEDAL BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
2040m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.20
(0:11.80)

0:23.40
(0:11.49)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 GAMBU 64.6 0:11.46 0:34.97 [5] 0:23.37 [2] 0:11.91 [1] 2:06.16 0:34.97

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:11.46) (0:11.91)

2 6 SAINT MARTIN 64.7 0:11.35 0:34.87 [7] 0:23.18 [6] 0:11.83 [4] 0.76L 0:34.87 -13

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.35) (0:11.83)

3 2 LUVYOUANYTIME 64.2 0:11.46 0:35.14 [3] 0:23.48 [3] 0:12.02 [2] 0.77L 0:35.14 +0

Wendy Peel Finish 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.46) (0:12.02)

4 8 KOMATA 65.3 0:11.44 0:35.03 [6] 0:23.25 [7] 0:11.81 [6] 1.49L 0:35.03 -2

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.44) (0:11.81)

5 1 POPULIST 65.3 0:11.61 0:35.61 [2] 0:23.82 [1] 0:12.21 [3] 2.46L 0:35.61 +2

Taylor Marshall 1800m 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.61) (0:12.21)

6 5 GOTTA BE FIRST 64.8 0:11.24 0:34.98 [9] 0:23.13 [9] 0:11.89 [8] 2.94L 0:34.98 -12

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:11.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.89)

7 4 GO MILLO 66.3 0:11.68 0:35.85 [1] 0:24.00 [4] 0:12.32 [5] 3.82L 0:35.85 -14

Robbie Fradd Finish 400m (0:11.85) (0:11.68) (0:12.32)

8 11 JIMMY THE TULIP 64.9 0:11.70 0:35.80 [4] 0:24.01 [5] 0:12.31 [7] 4.76L 0:35.80 -6

Anthony Allen Finish 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:12.31)

9 3 DR VELOCIOUS 63.9 0:11.58 0:35.25 [10] 0:23.45 [10] 0:11.87 [10] 5.22L 0:35.25 -4

Sheriden Tomlinson 400m 400m (0:11.80) (0:11.58) (0:11.87)

10 7 EVITA LA VIE 66.4 0:11.61 0:35.47 [8] 0:23.68 [8] 0:12.07 [9] 5.23L 0:35.47 -5

Tegan Harrison 1800m 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.61) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Pool Pony (9), Arivakova (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 15:31

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TURNER FREEMAN LAWYERS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
2040m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.05
(0:16.73)

1:48.32
(0:11.71)

1:36.61
(0:12.24)

1:24.37
(0:12.41)

1:11.96
(0:12.25)

0:59.71
(0:12.39)

0:47.32
(0:12.29)

0:35.03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 OTYRAR 68.2 0:10.96 2:05.05 [1] 1:47.43 [11] 1:35.39 [11] 1:23.19 [10] 1:10.81 [10] 0:58.50 [10] 0:46.32 [9] 0:34.11

James Orman 200m 400m (0:17.62) (0:12.04) (0:12.20) (0:12.38) (0:12.31) (0:12.18) (0:12.21)

2 2 JAKKALBERRY FINN 65.1 0:11.27 2:05.30 [2] 1:47.89 [9] 1:35.91 [9] 1:23.76 [7] 1:11.31 [7] 0:58.97 [7] 0:46.75 [7] 0:34.61 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.41) (0:11.98) (0:12.15) (0:12.45) (0:12.34) (0:12.22) (0:12.14)

3 8 SERGEANT SILVA 67.4 0:11.40 2:05.33 [3] 1:48.41 [2] 1:36.88 [2] 1:24.57 [2] 1:12.06 [2] 0:59.79 [2] 0:47.38 [2] 0:35.15 +0

Jasmine Cornish Finish 400m (0:16.92) (0:11.53) (0:12.31) (0:12.51) (0:12.27) (0:12.41) (0:12.23)

4 3 SACRAMENTO JOE 64.3 0:11.30 2:05.24 [4] 1:47.83 [8] 1:35.85 [8] 1:23.52 [8] 1:11.21 [8] 0:58.78 [8] 0:46.56 [8] 0:34.42 -6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.41) (0:11.98) (0:12.33) (0:12.31) (0:12.43) (0:12.22) (0:12.14)

5 7 CARNEROS 64.8 0:11.39 2:05.64 [5] 1:48.45 [6] 1:36.48 [6] 1:24.18 [6] 1:11.87 [6] 0:59.47 [6] 0:47.24 [6] 0:35.04 -7

Larry Cassidy Finish 600m (0:17.19) (0:11.97) (0:12.30) (0:12.31) (0:12.40) (0:12.23) (0:12.20)

6 10 ADALISSA 67.0 0:11.71 2:06.04 [6] 1:49.31 [1] 1:37.60 [1] 1:25.36 [1] 1:12.95 [1] 1:00.70 [1] 0:48.31 [1] 0:36.02 -7

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1800m (0:16.73) (0:11.71) (0:12.24) (0:12.41) (0:12.25) (0:12.39) (0:12.29)

7 4 PAINTED BLACK 64.9 0:11.51 2:06.05 [7] 1:48.89 [5] 1:36.90 [5] 1:24.68 [5] 1:12.33 [5] 1:00.01 [5] 0:47.73 [5] 0:35.53 +3

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:17.16) (0:11.99) (0:12.22) (0:12.35) (0:12.32) (0:12.28) (0:12.20)

8 13 IDLING BY 64.3 0:11.67 2:06.24 [8] 1:49.18 [4] 1:37.36 [4] 1:25.24 [3] 1:12.80 [3] 1:00.34 [4] 0:48.10 [4] 0:35.91 -7

Georgina Cartwright Finish 600m (0:17.06) (0:11.82) (0:12.12) (0:12.44) (0:12.46) (0:12.24) (0:12.19)

9 5 BURY ROAD 66.9 0:11.75 2:06.21 [9] 1:49.22 [3] 1:37.43 [3] 1:25.18 [4] 1:12.73 [4] 1:00.40 [3] 0:48.12 [3] 0:36.06 +1

Samantha Collett Finish 600m (0:16.99) (0:11.79) (0:12.25) (0:12.45) (0:12.33) (0:12.28) (0:12.06)

10 6 NEPTUNE'S CHOICE 64.9 0:11.72 2:06.59 [10] 1:49.32 [7] 1:37.27 [7] 1:24.85 [9] 1:12.43 [9] 1:00.10 [9] 0:47.85 [10] 0:35.79 +6

Minonette Kennedy 1800m 400m (0:17.27) (0:12.05) (0:12.42) (0:12.42) (0:12.33) (0:12.25) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Northern Woods (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 15:31

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TURNER FREEMAN LAWYERS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
2040m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.05
(0:16.73)

1:48.32
(0:11.71)

1:36.61
(0:12.24)

1:24.37
(0:12.41)

1:11.96
(0:12.25)

0:59.71
(0:12.39)

0:47.32
(0:12.29)

0:35.03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 EARN OUT 63.3 0:11.47 2:06.66 [11] 1:48.93 [12] 1:36.72 [12] 1:24.35 [12] 1:12.02 [12] 0:59.70 [12] 0:47.52 [12] 0:35.50 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 600m (0:17.73) (0:12.21) (0:12.37) (0:12.33) (0:12.32) (0:12.18) (0:12.02)

12 11 DOTNED 65.0 0:11.78 2:07.25 [12] 1:49.79 [10] 1:37.70 [10] 1:25.24 [11] 1:12.73 [11] 1:00.45 [11] 0:48.19 [11] 0:36.11 +4

Taylor Marshall Finish 600m (0:17.46) (0:12.09) (0:12.46) (0:12.51) (0:12.28) (0:12.26) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Northern Woods (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 15:31

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TURNER FREEMAN LAWYERS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
2040m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.03
(0:11.83)

0:23.20
(0:11.40)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:35.03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 OTYRAR 68.2 0:10.96 0:34.11 [10] 0:22.58 [9] 0:11.62 [2] 2:05.05 0:34.11

James Orman 200m 400m (0:11.53) (0:10.96) (0:11.62)

2 2 JAKKALBERRY FINN 65.1 0:11.27 0:34.61 [7] 0:23.14 [6] 0:11.87 [3] 0.87L 0:34.61 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.27) (0:11.87)

3 8 SERGEANT SILVA 67.4 0:11.40 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.48 [1] 0:12.08 [1] 1.55L 0:35.15 +0

Jasmine Cornish Finish 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.40) (0:12.08)

4 3 SACRAMENTO JOE 64.3 0:11.30 0:34.42 [9] 0:23.00 [8] 0:11.70 [5] 1.58L 0:34.42 -6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:11.30) (0:11.70)

5 7 CARNEROS 64.8 0:11.39 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.65 [4] 0:12.19 [4] 3.32L 0:35.04 -7

Larry Cassidy Finish 600m (0:11.39) (0:11.46) (0:12.19)

6 10 ADALISSA 67.0 0:11.71 0:36.02 [1] 0:24.14 [2] 0:12.37 [6] 4.59L 0:36.02 -7

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1800m (0:11.88) (0:11.77) (0:12.37)

7 4 PAINTED BLACK 64.9 0:11.51 0:35.53 [5] 0:23.85 [7] 0:12.34 [8] 5.61L 0:35.53 +3

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.51) (0:12.34)

8 13 IDLING BY 64.3 0:11.67 0:35.91 [4] 0:24.24 [5] 0:12.38 [9] 6.11L 0:35.91 -7

Georgina Cartwright Finish 600m (0:11.67) (0:11.86) (0:12.38)

9 5 BURY ROAD 66.9 0:11.75 0:36.06 [2] 0:24.31 [3] 0:12.54 [7] 6.62L 0:36.06 +1

Samantha Collett Finish 600m (0:11.75) (0:11.77) (0:12.54)

10 6 NEPTUNE'S CHOICE 64.9 0:11.72 0:35.79 [8] 0:24.04 [10] 0:12.32 [11] 9.09L 0:35.79 +6

Minonette Kennedy 1800m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.72) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Northern Woods (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 15:31

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: TURNER FREEMAN LAWYERS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
2040m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.03
(0:11.83)

0:23.20
(0:11.40)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:35.03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 EARN OUT 63.3 0:11.47 0:35.50 [12] 0:24.03 [11] 0:12.49 [10] 9.38L 0:35.50 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 600m (0:11.47) (0:11.54) (0:12.49)

12 11 DOTNED 65.0 0:11.78 0:36.11 [11] 0:24.33 [12] 0:12.53 [12] 12.94L 0:36.11 +4

Taylor Marshall Finish 600m (0:11.78) (0:11.80) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Northern Woods (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 16:07

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ELECTRICAL TRADES UNION QLD & NT Class 4 Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.17
(0:13.31)

0:55.86
(0:10.96)

0:44.90
(0:11.19)

0:33.71
(0:11.17)

0:22.54
(0:10.90)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:33.71

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 EXTREMIST 71.4 0:10.91 1:09.17 [1] 0:55.86 [1] 0:44.90 [1] 0:33.71 [1] 0:22.54 [1] 0:11.63 [2] 1:09.17 0:33.71

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:13.31) (0:10.96) (0:11.19) (0:11.17) (0:10.91) (0:11.63)

2 3 MIRACLE DAY 71.5 0:10.81 1:09.31 [2] 0:55.77 [2] 0:44.96 [2] 0:33.78 [2] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.78 [1] 0.87L 0:33.78 +3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.81) (0:11.18) (0:11.16) (0:10.84) (0:11.78)

3 8 SADDLE BOY 68.7 0:10.92 1:09.79 [3] 0:55.96 [7] 0:44.84 [7] 0:33.73 [7] 0:22.55 [6] 0:11.63 [4] 3.63L 0:33.73 +3

Adin Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.12) (0:11.11) (0:11.18) (0:10.92) (0:11.63)

4 6 AUSTEJA 69.3 0:10.94 1:09.84 [4] 0:56.30 [3] 0:45.36 [3] 0:34.21 [3] 0:22.92 [3] 0:11.94 [3] 3.96L 0:34.21 +0

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.94) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:10.98) (0:11.94)

5 1 WOLF MOON 69.7 0:10.94 1:10.18 [5] 0:56.42 [5] 0:45.48 [5] 0:34.36 [5] 0:23.18 [4] 0:12.01 [5] 5.96L 0:34.36 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.12) (0:11.18) (0:11.17) (0:12.01)

6 10 SIDEWALK 70.4 0:10.98 1:10.27 [6] 0:56.50 [6] 0:45.52 [6] 0:34.41 [6] 0:23.20 [5] 0:12.08 [6] 6.51L 0:34.41 -1

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.98) (0:11.11) (0:11.21) (0:11.12) (0:12.08)

7 7 FRISCO'S IMAGE 72.7 0:10.85 1:12.29 [7] 0:58.59 [4] 0:47.74 [4] 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.95 [7] 0:13.37 [7] 18.34L 0:36.49 +7

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.54) (0:11.58) (0:13.37)

Scratched: Abdicating (2), Rich Lister (4), Spirit's Charm (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 16:41

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: BUSSQ BUILDING SUPER Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.46
(0:11.18)

1:08.28
(0:10.40)

0:57.88
(0:11.59)

0:46.29
(0:11.75)

0:34.54
(0:11.63)

0:22.91
(0:11.10)

0:34.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DEEP TEMPEST 71.2 0:10.69 1:19.46 [1] 1:08.23 [2] 0:57.54 [2] 0:46.21 [2] 0:34.39 [2] 0:22.88 [2] 0:34.39

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.23) (0:10.69) (0:11.33) (0:11.82) (0:11.51) (0:11.07)

2 11 SELLING SUNSET 68.1 0:11.02 1:19.49 [2] 1:08.31 [1] 0:57.29 [4] 0:46.08 [3] 0:34.28 [3] 0:22.60 [4] 0:34.28 -4

Brooke Ainsworth 1000m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:11.02) (0:11.21) (0:11.80) (0:11.68) (0:11.04)

3 14 ATLANTIC ROYAL 68.8 0:10.90 1:19.52 [3] 1:08.00 [6] 0:56.98 [6] 0:45.75 [6] 0:33.97 [5] 0:22.43 [5] 0:33.97 -2

Robbie Fradd 1200m 400m (0:11.52) (0:11.02) (0:11.23) (0:11.78) (0:11.54) (0:10.90)

4 6 SON OF MERCURY 69.9 0:10.81 1:19.73 [4] 1:08.36 [4] 0:57.55 [3] 0:46.24 [4] 0:34.41 [4] 0:22.96 [3] 0:34.41 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.81) (0:11.31) (0:11.83) (0:11.45) (0:11.04)

5 4 BRENTWOOD 74.3 0:10.28 1:19.81 [5] 1:08.51 [3] 0:58.23 [1] 0:46.64 [1] 0:34.89 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:34.89 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:10.28) (0:11.59) (0:11.75) (0:11.63) (0:11.14)

6 2 MILLWARD 69.4 0:10.97 1:19.88 [6] 1:08.45 [5] 0:57.48 [5] 0:46.13 [5] 0:34.31 [6] 0:22.78 [6] 0:34.31 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.97) (0:11.35) (0:11.82) (0:11.53) (0:11.13)

7 8 LETHAL WARNING 69.0 0:10.91 1:20.04 [7] 1:08.18 [9] 0:57.27 [8] 0:46.09 [7] 0:34.22 [7] 0:22.65 [7] 0:34.22 -2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.86) (0:10.91) (0:11.18) (0:11.87) (0:11.57) (0:10.99)

8 9 PUSHKIN 68.2 0:11.05 1:20.36 [8] 1:08.32 [10] 0:57.27 [10] 0:46.08 [9] 0:34.27 [9] 0:22.91 [8] 0:34.27 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.04) (0:11.05) (0:11.19) (0:11.81) (0:11.36) (0:11.21)

9 7 TRICOLOGY 70.2 0:11.03 1:20.40 [9] 1:08.68 [7] 0:57.65 [7] 0:46.29 [8] 0:34.46 [8] 0:22.93 [9] 0:34.46 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.03) (0:11.36) (0:11.83) (0:11.53) (0:11.08)

10 13 LYNDALL 68.9 0:11.08 1:21.15 [10] 1:09.32 [8] 0:58.24 [9] 0:46.84 [10] 0:34.93 [10] 0:23.48 [10] 0:34.93 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.83) (0:11.08) (0:11.40) (0:11.91) (0:11.45) (0:11.30)

Scratched: The Stifmeister (1), Punt Your Way Out (3), Mychyna (10), Very Intoxicating (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 16:41

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: BUSSQ BUILDING SUPER Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DEEP TEMPEST 71.2 0:10.69 0:11.81 [1] 1:19.46 0:34.39

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

2 11 SELLING SUNSET 68.1 0:11.02 0:11.56 [4] 0.14L 0:34.28 -4

Brooke Ainsworth 1000m 1200m (0:11.56)

3 14 ATLANTIC ROYAL 68.8 0:10.90 0:11.53 [5] 0.35L 0:33.97 -2

Robbie Fradd 1200m 400m (0:11.53)

4 6 SON OF MERCURY 69.9 0:10.81 0:11.92 [3] 1.57L 0:34.41 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.92)

5 4 BRENTWOOD 74.3 0:10.28 0:12.12 [2] 2.03L 0:34.89 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

6 2 MILLWARD 69.4 0:10.97 0:11.65 [6] 2.48L 0:34.31 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.65)

7 8 LETHAL WARNING 69.0 0:10.91 0:11.66 [7] 3.39L 0:34.22 -2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.66)

8 9 PUSHKIN 68.2 0:11.05 0:11.70 [9] 5.28L 0:34.27 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.70)

9 7 TRICOLOGY 70.2 0:11.03 0:11.85 [8] 5.51L 0:34.46 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.85)

10 13 LYNDALL 68.9 0:11.08 0:12.18 [10] 9.93L 0:34.93 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

Scratched: The Stifmeister (1), Punt Your Way Out (3), Mychyna (10), Very Intoxicating (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 17:14

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.48
(0:10.84)

1:08.64
(0:10.41)

0:58.23
(0:10.95)

0:47.28
(0:11.51)

0:35.77
(0:11.72)

0:24.05
(0:11.77)

0:35.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BAHAMUT 67.8 0:10.93 1:19.48 [1] 1:07.81 [14] 0:56.73 [14] 0:45.42 [14] 0:34.03 [13] 0:22.68 [13] 0:34.03

Noriyuki Masuda 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.39) (0:11.35) (0:10.93)

2 8 HE'S THE NEWS 72.0 0:10.76 1:19.51 [2] 1:08.16 [7] 0:57.40 [8] 0:46.37 [8] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.46 [8] 0:34.96 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.76) (0:11.03) (0:11.41) (0:11.50) (0:11.32)

3 17 MAHIA 71.5 0:10.64 1:19.58 [3] 1:08.33 [6] 0:57.69 [6] 0:46.67 [7] 0:35.32 [6] 0:23.72 [5] 0:35.32 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.64) (0:11.02) (0:11.35) (0:11.60) (0:11.42)

4 15 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 75.4 0:10.37 1:19.61 [4] 1:08.03 [13] 0:57.66 [7] 0:46.72 [6] 0:35.32 [7] 0:23.72 [7] 0:35.32 +15

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:10.37) (0:10.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.60) (0:11.39)

5 4 MIO SORRENTO 70.3 0:10.78 1:19.73 [5] 1:08.30 [9] 0:57.52 [9] 0:46.41 [9] 0:35.05 [9] 0:23.62 [9] 0:35.05 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.78) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.43) (0:11.45)

6 2 FLENSBURG 66.9 0:11.05 1:19.81 [6] 1:08.31 [11] 0:57.26 [12] 0:45.96 [12] 0:34.57 [12] 0:23.18 [12] 0:34.57 -8

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.05) (0:11.30) (0:11.39) (0:11.39) (0:11.18)

7 1 FASANO 69.1 0:11.05 1:19.82 [7] 1:08.46 [8] 0:57.41 [11] 0:46.17 [11] 0:34.79 [10] 0:23.37 [10] 0:34.79 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:11.05) (0:11.24) (0:11.38) (0:11.42) (0:11.29)

8 3 TIGERTUDE 69.0 0:10.62 1:19.89 [8] 1:08.65 [5] 0:58.03 [5] 0:47.18 [5] 0:35.83 [5] 0:24.29 [4] 0:35.83 -15

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:10.62) (0:10.85) (0:11.35) (0:11.54) (0:11.73)

9 9 ROLLER COASTER 68.9 0:11.14 1:19.93 [9] 1:08.37 [12] 0:57.23 [13] 0:45.90 [13] 0:34.45 [14] 0:23.07 [14] 0:34.45 +2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:11.45) (0:11.38) (0:11.22)

10 11 BIGGIE 78.8 0:10.56 1:19.99 [10] 1:09.03 [2] 0:58.47 [3] 0:47.61 [3] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.53 [2] 0:36.28 +3

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.56) (0:10.86) (0:11.33) (0:11.75) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Danezel (6), He Knows (7), Coodarady (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 17:14

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.48
(0:10.84)

1:08.64
(0:10.41)

0:58.23
(0:10.95)

0:47.28
(0:11.51)

0:35.77
(0:11.72)

0:24.05
(0:11.77)

0:35.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 THE DRILLER 69.9 0:10.84 1:20.12 [11] 1:08.68 [10] 0:57.84 [10] 0:46.49 [10] 0:35.06 [11] 0:23.67 [10] 0:35.06 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:10.84) (0:11.35) (0:11.43) (0:11.39) (0:11.26)

12 13 DREAM SONG 70.7 0:10.69 1:20.13 [12] 1:09.06 [4] 0:58.37 [4] 0:47.51 [4] 0:36.11 [4] 0:24.24 [6] 0:36.11 +8

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.69) (0:10.86) (0:11.40) (0:11.87) (0:11.62)

13 16 YOU ARE PERSISTENT 71.4 0:10.43 1:20.19 [13] 1:09.16 [3] 0:58.73 [2] 0:47.85 [2] 0:36.38 [3] 0:24.76 [1] 0:36.38 -8

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.43) (0:10.88) (0:11.47) (0:11.62) (0:11.78)

14 14 TIKKA READY 73.2 0:10.41 1:21.31 [14] 1:10.47 [1] 1:00.06 [1] 0:49.11 [1] 0:37.55 [2] 0:25.81 [3] 0:37.55 -11

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:10.84) (0:10.41) (0:10.95) (0:11.56) (0:11.74) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Danezel (6), He Knows (7), Coodarady (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 17:14

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BAHAMUT 67.8 0:10.93 0:11.75 [11] 1:19.48 0:34.03

Noriyuki Masuda 400m 400m (0:11.75)

2 8 HE'S THE NEWS 72.0 0:10.76 0:12.14 [6] 0.18L 0:34.96 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

3 17 MAHIA 71.5 0:10.64 0:12.30 [4] 0.59L 0:35.32 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

4 15 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 75.4 0:10.37 0:12.33 [3] 0.8L 0:35.32 +15

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

5 4 MIO SORRENTO 70.3 0:10.78 0:12.17 [8] 1.49L 0:35.05 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

6 2 FLENSBURG 66.9 0:11.05 0:12.00 [13] 1.95L 0:34.57 -8

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

7 1 FASANO 69.1 0:11.05 0:12.08 [12] 2.01L 0:34.79 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

8 3 TIGERTUDE 69.0 0:10.62 0:12.56 [5] 2.44L 0:35.83 -15

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

9 9 ROLLER COASTER 68.9 0:11.14 0:11.85 [14] 2.69L 0:34.45 +2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.85)

10 11 BIGGIE 78.8 0:10.56 0:12.79 [1] 3.01L 0:36.28 +3

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:12.79)

Scratched: Danezel (6), He Knows (7), Coodarady (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 September 2022 - 17:14

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.77

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 THE DRILLER 69.9 0:10.84 0:12.41 [10] 3.81L 0:35.06 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

12 13 DREAM SONG 70.7 0:10.69 0:12.62 [7] 3.86L 0:36.11 +8

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

13 16 YOU ARE PERSISTENT 71.4 0:10.43 0:12.98 [2] 4.17L 0:36.38 -8

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.98)

14 14 TIKKA READY 73.2 0:10.41 0:13.72 [9] 10.76L 0:37.55 -11

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:13.72)

Scratched: Danezel (6), He Knows (7), Coodarady (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22Report Created:  Wed 14 September 2022  21:12 G

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


